mar : EA758XA-43A

m+ : AC100V/ 14W/E26 EIKk/LED(Ek )

HEEN

2HR(Im)

RLEE
YA X

E—Lf

ER-EAFA

EH E 25 (ELPA)

14W

1,250

100V 50/60HztH

30

2500cd

@ 121X135mm

AR Fo it

yALAm i

3,800M (%ttk) / 4,180M (Fiid)

3,800/ (ftk) 4,180 (F:d)

RHEE: 0

2116_—Y

Fh7K#RE

EBATEEX S FKERETIP65 XBhK MO —ABKE AR EERR

BEESPRTIL LANS VAREDZRY NRBA, BEREDRBAE L THERETY,

HARLETRAO
KIRFARIREAEKXIIFEIEITHSE 145 06-6532-6226 (fv&R)
© 2018 ESCO Co.,Ltd.

(2025/12/17 16:141R1E)

1&

LDR14L-M-G057

EEEY

E26

40,0008F

310Im

IP65

127



	仕様

